
First name Last name Email Format Degree(s) from BSPH Department Affiliation Focus or Concentration Area Career Focus Training or Profession Professional Field City/ State/ Country of Residence LinkedIn or other professional website 

Christina Buscaglia cbuscagl@buffalo.edu Full-time MHS Biochemistry and Molecular Biology Not Applicable Domestic (US based) Doctor Hospital/ Healthcare Buffalo, NY, USA No link available 

Alisa Atkins alisa.atkins@protonmail.com Full-time PhD Biochemistry and Molecular Biology No text available Domestic (US based) 
Consultant;Business Development and 
Technical Sales 

Technical Advisor/ Technical 
Specialist;Technology and 
Innovation 

Greater Boston Area https://www.linkedin.com/in/alisaatkins/ 

Tara Little taralittle083@yahoo.com Full-time PhD Biochemistry and Molecular Biology Not Applicable Domestic (US based) 
Lab Scientist;Sales representative for 
antibodies and other reagents 

Research;Technical Advisor/ 
Technical Specialist 

Taneytown/MD/USA https://www.linkedin.com/in/tara-little/ 

Jamie Komoroski jkomoroski1@gmail.com Full-time MHS Biochemistry and Molecular Biology Not Applicable Domestic (US based) 
Researcher (Program Manager, Coordinator, 
etc) 

Hospital/ 
Healthcare;Research 

Cleveland/Ohio/USA https://www.linkedin.com/in/jamiecait/ 

Brad Olinger b.a.olinger@gmail.com Full-time MHS Biochemistry and Molecular Biology Biology of Aging Domestic (US based) Lab Scientist Research Bethesda, Maryland No link available 

Ara Wally awally1@jhu.edu Full-time MHS Biochemistry and Molecular Biology Not Applicable Domestic (US based) PhD student at Hopkins Research Hanover, Maryland No link available 

Justin Jacob justinjacob.jhu@gmail.com Full-time PhD Biochemistry and Molecular Biology Not Applicable Domestic (US based) 
Lab Scientist;Researcher (Program Manager, 
Coordinator, etc) 

Federal Government;Local/ 
State Government 

Burtonsville 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/justinjacob-
jhu/ 

Megan Brezka megan.brezka@gmail.com Full-time ScM Biochemistry and Molecular Biology Translational Cancer Research Domestic (US based) Medical School No text available No text available No link available 

Aakash Parikh aparikh711@gmail.com Full-time ScM Biochemistry and Molecular Biology Not Applicable Domestic (US based) Lab Scientist 
Research;Technology and 
Innovation 

Boston, MA 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/aakashparikh 
07 

Marta 
Majcherska-
Agrawal 

marta.majcherska@gmail.com Full-time ScM Biochemistry and Molecular Biology Not Applicable Domestic (US based) PhD Student Research Chicago 
www.linkedin.com/in/Marta-Majcherska-
Agrawal 
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